
Route: 25-005-01   Run: 25-005-01B AM
Route: 25-005-01 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-01
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 39Run: 25-005-01B AM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:08 AM 8:09 AM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MACCARTHY CRES; MOUNT PEARL
2 8:09 AM 8:10 AM HARNUM CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL
3 8:10 AM 8:11 AM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MASSEY CRES; MOUNT PEARL
4 8:13 AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & KEOUGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL
5 8:14 AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & ROOSEVELT AVE; MOUNT PEARL
6 8:15 AM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDALE CRT; MOUNT PEARL
7 8:16 AM ST DAVIDS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
8 8:18 AM MILESTONES EARLY LEARNING CENTRE - 46 COMMONWEALTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
9 8:19 AM 8:20 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & TEASDALE ST; MOUNT PEARL
10 8:21 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
11 8:22 AM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
12 8:23 AM 8:24 AM EDINBURGH DR; MOUNT PEARL & 2 ST; MOUNT PEARL
13 8:25 AM 8:28 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 1 of 24



Route: 25-005-01   Run: 25-005-01B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 2 of 24



Route: 25-005-01   Run: 25-005-01B PM
Route: 25-005-01 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-01
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 39Run: 25-005-01B PM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway
2 3:12 PM EDINBURGH DR; MOUNT PEARL & 2 ST; MOUNT PEARL
3 3:13 PM MILESTONES EARLY LEARNING CENTRE - 46 COMMONWEALTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
4 3:15 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & TEASDALE ST; MOUNT PEARL
5 3:16 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
6 3:17 PM 3:18 PM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
7 3:18 PM 3:19 PM ST DAVIDS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 1 ST; MOUNT PEARL
8 3:20 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDALE CRT; MOUNT PEARL
9 3:21 PM 3:22 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & ROOSEVELT AVE; MOUNT PEARL
10 3:22 PM 3:23 PM GLENDALE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & KEOUGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL
11 3:24 PM 3:25 PM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MASSEY CRES; MOUNT PEARL
12 3:25 PM 3:26 PM HARNUM CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL
13 3:26 PM 3:27 PM MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL & MACCARTHY CRES; MOUNT PEARL

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 4 of 24



Route: 25-005-01   Run: 25-005-01B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 5 of 24



Route: 25-005-02   Run: 25-005-02B AM
Route: 25-005-02 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-02
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 33Run: 25-005-02B AM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:12 AM 8:13 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & WELLINGTON CRES; MOUNT PEARL
2 8:13 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MARCONI PL; MOUNT PEARL
3 8:14 AM 8:15 AM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & NELSON PL; MOUNT PEARL
4 8:16 AM SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDENNING PL; MOUNT PEARL
5 8:17 AM 8:18 AM GILLESPIE PL; MOUNT PEARL & SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL
6 8:19 AM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & ARMSTRONG CRES; MOUNT PEARL
7 8:20 AM 8:21 AM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & COLLINS PL; MOUNT PEARL
8 8:21 AM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL
9 8:23 AM 8:24 AM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST; MOUNT PEARL
10 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 7 of 24



Route: 25-005-02   Run: 25-005-02B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 8 of 24



Route: 25-005-02   Run: 25-005-02B PM
Route: 25-005-02 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-02
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 33Run: 25-005-02B PM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway
2 3:11 PM 3:12 PM ST ANDREWS AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST; MOUNT PEARL
3 3:13 PM SUNRISE AVE; MOUNT PEARL & 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL
4 3:14 PM 3:15 PM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & COLLINS PL; MOUNT PEARL
5 3:15 PM 3:16 PM 4 ST; MOUNT PEARL & ARMSTRONG CRES; MOUNT PEARL
6 3:18 PM 3:19 PM GILLESPIE PL; MOUNT PEARL & SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL
7 3:19 PM SCAMMELL CRES; MOUNT PEARL & GLENDENNING PL; MOUNT PEARL
8 3:21 PM 3:22 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & NELSON PL; MOUNT PEARL
9 3:22 PM 3:23 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & MARCONI PL; MOUNT PEARL
10 3:23 PM 3:24 PM LINDBURGH CRES; MOUNT PEARL & WELLINGTON CRES; MOUNT PEARL

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 10 of 24



Route: 25-005-02   Run: 25-005-02B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 11 of 24



Route: 25-005-03   Run: 25-005-03B AM
Route: 25-005-03 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-03
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 36Run: 25-005-03B AM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:09 AM 57 COMMONWEALTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
2 8:13 AM 24 MOORES DR
3 8:13 AM 42 MOORES DR
4 8:14 AM 8:15 AM Michener Ave @ Grey Pl
5 8:15 AM 8:16 AM Michener Ave @ Toope Pl
6 8:16 AM Michener Ave @ Paddon Pl
7 8:17 AM 120 MICHENER AVE
8 8:17 AM 8:18 AM 136 MICHENER AVE
9 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 131 MICHENER AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
10 8:19 AM Michener Ave @ McGrath Cres
11 8:19 AM Michener Ave @ Trudeau Pl
12 8:20 AM MICHENER AVE & BENSON PL
13 8:23 AM 8:24 AM ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST; MOUNT PEARL
14 8:24 AM ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & KENNEDY PL; MOUNT PEARL
15 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 13 of 24



Route: 25-005-03   Run: 25-005-03B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 14 of 24



Route: 25-005-03   Run: 25-005-03B PM
Route: 25-005-03 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-03
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 36Run: 25-005-03B PM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway
2 3:14 PM 57 COMMONWEALTH AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
3 3:17 PM 3:18 PM ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & KENNEDY PL; MOUNT PEARL
4 3:18 PM 3:19 PM ROLAND DR; MOUNT PEARL & 3 ST; MOUNT PEARL
5 3:22 PM MICHENER AVE & BENSON PL
6 3:22 PM 3:23 PM Michener Ave @ Trudeau Pl
7 3:23 PM 3:24 PM Michener Ave @ McGrath Cres
8 3:24 PM #131 Michener Ave
9 3:25 PM 136 MICHENER AVE
10 3:25 PM 3:26 PM 120 MICHENER AVE
11 3:26 PM 3:27 PM Michener Ave @ Paddon Pl
12 3:27 PM 3:28 PM Michener Ave @ Toope Pl
13 3:28 PM Michener Ave @ Grey Pl
14 3:29 PM 3:30 PM 42 MOORES DR
15 3:30 PM 24 MOORES DR

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 16 of 24



Route: 25-005-03   Run: 25-005-03B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 17 of 24



Route: 25-005-04   Run: 25-005-04B AM
Route: 25-005-04 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-04
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 38Run: 25-005-04B AM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:06 AM CLIFDEN WOODS & CLADDAGH RD
2 8:07 AM 8:08 AM GALWAY BLVD; ST JOHNS & TERRY LANE; ST JOHNS
3 8:13 AM 8:14 AM #40 O'Flaherty Cres
4 8:15 AM 8:16 AM 31 NELDER DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
5 8:16 AM 8:17 AM NELDER DR & BABB CRES
6 8:17 AM Nelder Dr @ Osmond Pl
7 8:18 AM 8:19 AM SAUVE ST & BABB CRES
8 8:19 AM Sauve St @ Talon Pl
9 8:20 AM 8:21 AM Sauve St @ Rideau Pl
10 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Morris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 19 of 24



Route: 25-005-04   Run: 25-005-04B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 20 of 24



Route: 25-005-04   Run: 25-005-04B PM
Route: 25-005-04 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-005-04
Description:
Schools:  Morris Academy (309)

Description: Bus 38Run: 25-005-04B PM 
Schools: Morris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Morris Academy Driveway
2 3:14 PM 3:15 PM Sauve St @ Rideau Pl
3 3:15 PM 3:16 PM Sauve St @ Talon Pl
4 3:16 PM 3:17 PM SAUVE ST & BABB CRES
5 3:17 PM 3:18 PM Nelder Dr @ Osmond Pl
6 3:18 PM 3:19 PM NELDER DR & BABB CRES
7 3:19 PM 3:20 PM 31 NELDER DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
8 3:21 PM 3:22 PM #40 O'Flaherty Cres
9 3:27 PM 3:28 PM GALWAY BLVD; ST JOHNS & TERRY LANE; ST JOHNS
10 3:29 PM 3:30 PM CLIFDEN WOODS & CLADDAGH RD

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 22 of 24



Route: 25-005-04   Run: 25-005-04B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:22 AM 23 of 24


